
ice

SOURDOUGH TOAST

SHORT 

THE B&E

MATCHA LATTE

SMASHED AVO TOAST

COLD DRIP

BEEF BRISKET

TANDOORI CHICKEN WRAP

EXTRA

HAM & CHEESE MOCHA / CHAI
HOT CHOCOLATE12.00

4.00 

12.00
7.50

13.00

16.00

13.00

3.00

6.00
Your Choice of Condiments: Vegemite, 
Nutella, Peanut Butter, Jam & Butter

Streaky Bacon, Free Range Egg & 
House Made BBQ Sauce

Oat, Almond, Soy & Lactose

Smashed Avocado, Cherry Tomato, 
Cashew Dukkha on Sourdough

House Made Spice Rub, Gruyere 
Pickled Cabbage on Sourdough

Grilled Chicken, Tomato, Spanish 
Onion, Cucumber, Cos Lettuce & 
Mint Yoghurt

Cheese/Tomato

Double Smoked Ham & Swiss Cheese 
on Sourdough

MENUA L L  D A Y  M E N U

Avocado 5.00

C O F F E E  B Y  W I L L & C O

ICED LONG BLACK

ICED LATTE
ICED MOCHA / CHAI
ICED CHOCOLATE

ICED MATCHA LATTE

CA PHE DA

5.00 5.50

5.50 6.00

6.50

7.50

8.00
7.00

7.00
EXTRA SHOT
MILK ALTERNATIVE 0.50

T E A  B Y  T E A  C R A F T

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Mellow Malt & Chocolate
EARL GREY
Bergamot Aroma & Woody

MASALA CHAI
Spices, Ginger, Pepper & Honey

SILVER JASMINE 
Sweet, Fragrant Jasmine

MINT
Golden, Minty & Slight Tartness

CHAMOMILE
Honey, Nectar & Floral

ICED THAI MILK TEA
Ceylon Tea, Condensed Milk 
Topped with Milk

9.00

F R A P P E

J U I C E  B A R
JUST OJ
Navel Orange

THE CLEANSER
Green Apple, Cucumber, Kale & Lime

THE ENERGIZER
Green Apple, Ginger, Lemon & Carrot

COLD PRESSED JUICE

S M O O T H I E
BERRYNANA
Strawberry, Banana, Yoghurt & Milk

MANGO CRUSH
Mango, Banana & Yoghurt 
Blended with Ice

AWESOME AVO
Avocado, Milk & Condensed milk 
Blended with Ice

7.00

0.70

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.50

9.00

9.00

EXTRA

Cheese/Tomato

Double Smoked Ham

Streaky Bacon

Avocado

3.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

BLACK / WHITE 4.50 5.00

ABC
Green Apple, Beetroot & Carrot

9.00

BLUE LEMONADE 8.00

CURIOUS CORN
Korean Sweet corn Paste & Milk
Blended with Ice

9.00

CHOCOLATE 
CARAMEL 
STRAWBERRY

0.70
COOKIES & CREAM 
EXTRA SHOT OF COFFEE

8.50

Menu is subject to change without notice due to produce seasonality and availability. GF denotes gluten free options. DF denotes dairy-free options. Our kitchens handle food allergens that may 
be unsuitable for some guests, we will endeavour to accommodate your dietary needs, however we cannot guarantee a completely allergen free dining experience. Please advise one of our 

friendly team members if you have any special dietary needs. A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays, A surcharge of 15% applies on Public Holidays. Please note a 0.8% service fee will apply to 
all Visa, Mastercard, American Express. A 1.34% service fee will apply to all Alipay and WeChat Pay transactions. A 1.85% service fee will apply to all UnionPay transactions. The Star practices the 

responsible service of alcohol. Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino.
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