ALL DAY MENU

<b>SOURDOUGH TOAST</b> Your Choice of Condiments: Vegemite, Nutella, Peanut Butter, Jam & Butter	
HAM & CHEESE Double Smoked Ham & Swiss Cheese on Sourdough	12.00
<b>THE B&amp;E</b> Streaky Bacon, Free Range Egg & House Made BBQ Sauce	12.00
SMASHED AVO TOAST Smashed Avocado, Cherry Tomato, Cashew Dukkha on Sourdough	13.00
<b>BEEF BRISKET</b> House Made Spice Rub, Gruyere Pickled Cabbage on Sourdough	16.00
<b>TANDOORI CHICKEN WRAP</b> Grilled Chicken, Tomato, Spanish Onion, Cucumber, Cos Lettuce & Mint Yoghurt	13.00
EXTRA	3.00
Cheese/Tomato /Lonato Double Smoked Ham	3.00
Streaky Bacon	5.00
	5.00

5.00

Avocado

# AnTiDoTe

## COFFEE BY WILL&CO

SHORT	4.00
BLACK / WHITE	4.50 5.00
MOCHA / CHAI	
HOT CHOCOLATE	5.00 5.50
MATCHA LATTE	5.50 6.00
COLD DRIP	7.50
ICED LONG BLACK	6.50
ICED LATTE	7.50
ICED MOCHA / CHAI	
ICED CHOCOLATE	8.00
ICED MATCHA LATTE	7.00
CA PHE DA	7.00
EXTRA SHOT	0.70
MILK ALTERNATIVE Oat, Almond, Soy & Lactose	0.50

## JUICE BAR

<b>JUST OJ</b> Navel Orange	8.00
THE CLEANSER	9.00
Green Apple, Cucumber, Kale & Lime <b>THE ENERGIZER</b>	9.00
Green Apple, Ginger, Lemon & Carro ABC Green Apple, Beetroot & Carrot	t 9.00
COLD PRESSED JUICE	7.00
BLUE LEMONADE	8.00

#### TEA BY TEA CRAFT

ENGLISH BREAKFAST Mellow Malt & Chocolate EARL GREY Bergamot Aroma & Woody MASALA CHAI Spices, Ginger, Pepper & Honey SILVER JASMINE Sweet, Fragrant Jasmine MINT Golden, Minty & Slight Tartness CHAMOMILE Honey, Nectar & Floral	6.00
<b>ICED THAI MILK TEA</b> Ceylon Tea, Condensed Milk Topped with Milk	7.00
SMOOTHIE	
BERRYNANA	8.50
Strawberry, Banana, Yoghurt & Milk <b>MANGO CRUSH</b> Mango, Banana & Yoghurt	9.00

Blended with Ice	
AWESOME AVO	9.00
Avocado, Milk & Condensed milk	
Blended with Ice	
CURIOUS CORN	9.00
Korean Sweet corn Paste & Milk	
Blended with Ice	

### FRAPPE

CHOCOLATE	8.00
CARAMEL	
STRAWBERRY	
COOKIES & CREAM	8.50
EXTRA SHOT OF COFFEE	0.70

Menu is subject to change without notice due to produce seasonality and availability. GF denotes gluten free options. DF denotes dairy-free options. Our kitchens handle food allergens that may be unsuitable for some guests, we will endeavour to accommodate your dietary needs, however we cannot guarantee a completely allergen free dining experience. Please advise one of our friendly team members if you have any special dietary needs. A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays, A surcharge of 15% applies on Public Holidays. Please note a 0.8% service fee will apply to all Visa, Mastercard, American Express. A 1.34% service fee will apply to all Alipay and WeChat Pay transactions. A 1.85% service fee will apply to all UnionPay transactions. The Star practices the responsible service of alcohol. Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino.